Plan Name
BCBS Standard Option
BCBS High Option
Spectera Standard
Spectera High
VSP Standard
VSP High

2007 Federal Employees Dental and Vision Insurance Program

Self
$3.97
$5.01
$2.63
$3.41
$3.82
$5.40

(FEDVIP) Vision Premiums

Gross Biweekly

Self +1
$7.94
$10.01
$5.13
$6.65
$7.65
$10.81

Self & Family
$11.92
$15.02

$7.64
$9.91
$11.47
$16.21

Self
$8.60

$10.86
$5.70
$7.39
$8.28

$11.70

Gross Monthly

Self +1
$17.20
$21.69
$11.12
$14.41
$16.58
$23.42

Self & Family
$25.83
$32.54
$16.55
$21.47
$24.85
$35.12
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