## 2007 Federal Employees Dental and Vision Insurance Program (FEDVIP) Vision Premiums

	Gross Biweekly			Gross Monthly		
Plan Name	Self	Self + 1	Self & Family	Self	Self + 1	Self & Family
BCBS Standard Option	\$3.97	\$7.94	\$11.92	\$8.60	\$17.20	\$25.83
BCBS High Option	\$5.01	\$10.01	\$15.02	\$10.86	\$21.69	\$32.54
Spectera Standard	\$2.63	\$5.13	\$7.64	\$5.70	\$11.12	\$16.55
Spectera High	\$3.41	\$6.65	\$9.91	\$7.39	\$14.41	\$21.47
VSP Standard	\$3.82	\$7.65	\$11.47	\$8.28	\$16.58	\$24.85
VSP High	\$5.40	\$10.81	\$16.21	\$11.70	\$23.42	\$35.12